A — Booking form on site handling

EXHIBITION

ESMO Breast Cancer 2026

Exhibitor

Booth No.

Company name

Address

Postcode and City

Country

Phone

Email

VAT No.

FORKLIFT FOR (UN)LOADING Build up Date Time
Dismantling Date Time
Size of truck
[ Part load trailer ldm:
[ Full load trailer No. of trailers:
FORKLIFT FOR STAND ASSISTANCE Build up Date Time
Dismantling Date Time
Extra equipment [ slings [ shackles Other:
STORAGE
Type of storage O empties O give away, tools [ lifting equipment

Estim. volume

cbm: cbm:

CREDIT CARD Credit Card No.
O visa Valid Through
[ Mastercard CVC Code
[ Amex Name Card Holder
Authorised Signature
Date and Stamp
TERMS As space and equipment is limited, all times stated on forklift bookings are considered as a request.

We will send you a time slot and booking number as confirmation.

FAIREXX Logistics for
Exhibitions GmbH
Marienstrasse 28
12207 Berlin - Germany

Phone +49 30 4403 47 11

Fax +49 30 4403 47 79
marco.junghans@fairexx.com
www.fairexx.com

Please return answer to |

esmobc@fairexx.com




	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	5_2: 
	6_2: 
	1_3: esmobc@fairexx.com
	2_3: 
	3_3: 
	Exhibition: ESMO Breast Cancer 2026
	mastercard: Off
	amex: Off
	9: 
	t1: 
	t2: 
	size-truck: 
	part of trailer: 
	visa: Off
	plt: Off
	no of trailers: 
	t3: 
	d3: 
	d4: 
	d1: 
	d2: 
	flt: Off
	shackles: Off
	t4: 
	slings: Off
	empties: Off
	giveaway: Off
	liftequip: Off
	t5: 
	cbm1: 
	cbm2: 
	liftequipment2: 


